ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 25/12/2018 a 15h00

Edité le 04/05/2024 a 07h44

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

4.00

34.18

32.86

CSF=-
=
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 38.44 44.36 50.93 57.50 59.14
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|MIKHAILOVA AGATA F| 2010 MIC 51.63 45.70 Bronze 49.55
2| BESSON ARTHUR M| 2008 POU 53.31 49.78 Bronze 53.63
3| MASINO LOANE F| 2007 POU 57.03 58.84 Bronze 62.69
4|MATTER PAUL VICTOR M| 2007 POU 1:01.69 70.19 74.04
5| TOKPLO VICTORIA F| 2005 BEN 1:03.68 75.03 78.88
GABORIT OCTAVE M| 2006 BEN ABS
GOUJON THEOPHANE M| 2009 MIC ABS
HUCHELMANN AGATHE F| 2005 BEN ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

